The Championships, Wimbledon
2024 Prize Money

GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' SINGLES
Winner

Runner-up

Semi-Finalists

Quarter-Finalists

Fourth Round

Third Round

Second Round

First Round

TOTAL PER EVENT

TOTAL GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' SINGLES (TWO EVENTS)

QUALIFYING - GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' SINGLES
Third Round

Second Round

First Round

TOTAL PER EVENT

TOTAL GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' QUALIFYING SINGLES (TWO EVENTS)

GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' DOUBLES (PER PAIR)
Winners

Runners-up

Semi-Finalists

Quarter-Finalists

Third Round

Second Round

First Round

TOTAL PER EVENT

TOTAL GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' DOUBLES (TWO EVENTS)

MIXED DOUBLES (PER PAIR)
Winners

Runners-up
Semi-Finalists
Quarter-Finalists

Second Round

First Round

TOTAL MIXED DOUBLES

GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' WHEELCHAIR SINGLES*
Winner

Runner-up

Semi-Finalists

Quarter-Finalists

First Round

TOTAL PER EVENT

QUAD WHEELCHAIR SINGLES
Winner

Runner-up

Semi-Finalists

Quarter-Finalists

TOTAL QUAD WHEELCHAIR SINGLES

TOTAL WHEELCHAIR AND QUAD SINGLES (THREE EVENTS)

GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' WHEELCHAIR DOUBLES (PER PAIR)*
Winners

Runners-up

Semi-Finalists

Quarter-Finalists

TOTAL PER EVENT

QUAD WHEELCHAIR DOUBLES (PER PAIR)
Winners

Runners-up

Semi-Finalists

TOTAL QUAD WHEELCHAIR DOUBLES

TOTAL WHEELCHAIR AND QUAD DOUBLES (THREE EVENTS)
TOTAL WHEELCHAIR AND QUAD WHEELCHAIR
INVITATION DOUBLES (PER PAIR)

Winners

Runners-up

Second place in each group

Third place in each group

Fourth place in each group

TOTAL INVITATION DOUBLES PER EVENT

TOTAL INVITATION DOUBLES (THREE EVENTS)
TOTAL TENNIS EVENTS PRIZE MONEY

PER DIEMS - estimated

TOTAL PRIZE MONEY

Note: *Draw size change in 2024

GBP

2,700,000
1,400,000
715,000
375,000
226,000
143,000
93,000
60,000

40,000
25,000
15,000

650,000
330,000
167,000
84,000
42,000
25,000
15,750

130,000
65,000
33,000
17,000

8,500
4,250

65,000
34,000
23,000
15,500
10,000

65,000
34,000
23,000
15,500

28,000
14,000
8,500
5,250

28,000
14,000
8,500

35,000
28,000
24,000
24,000
24,000

Total
GBP

2,700,000
1,400,000
1,430,000
1,500,000
1,808,000
2,288,000
2,976,000

3,840,000

17,942,000

35,884,000

640,000

800,000
960,000

2,400,000

4,800,000

650,000
330,000
334,000
336,000
336,000
400,000
504,000

2,890,000

5,780,000

130,000
65,000
66,000
68,000
68,000
68,000

465,000

65,000
34,000
46,000
62,000

80,000

287,000

65,000
34,000
46,000
62,000

207,000

781,000

28,000
14,000
17,000

21,000

80,000

28,000
14,000

17,000

59,000
219,000
1,000,000
35,000
28,000

48,000
48,000

48,000

207,000

621,000

48,550,000

1,450,000

50,000,000

Change
% vs 2023

14.9 %
19.1%
19.2 %
10.3%
9.2%
9.2 %
9.4 %
9.1 %
11.6 %

11.6%

11.1%
149 %
176 %
149 %

149 %

8.3%
10.0 %
11.3%
12.0 %
159%
13.6 %
145%
11.9%

11.9%

16 %
1.6 %
3.1%
3.0%
9.7 %
6.3%
3.8%

8.3%
9.7 %
9.5 %
6.9 %

50.3 %

8.3%
9.7 %
9.5 %
6.9 %
8.4 %

36.3 %
7.7%
7.7 %
6.3 %

45.5 %
7.7 %
7.7%
6.3 %
7.3%

32.7%

355 %
9.4 %
7.7%
9.1%
9.1%
9.1%
8.9 %
8.9%

12.3%

11.9%



