CHAMPIONS	The Championakine Windhladen			
(####) (####)	The Championships, Wimbledon 2024 Prize Money		Total	Change
WIMBLEDOT	2024 I fize money	GBP	GBP	% vs 2023
GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' SINGLES				
Winner	ENSIES SINGEES	2,700,000	2,700,000	14.9 %
Runner-up		1,400,000	1,400,000	19.1 %
Semi-Finalists		715,000	1,430,000	19.2 %
Quarter-Finalists Fourth Round		375,000 226,000	1,500,000 1,808,000	10.3 % 9.2 %
Third Round		143,000	2,288,000	9.2 %
Second Round		93,000	2,976,000	9.4 %
First Round		60,000	3,840,000	9.1 %
TOTAL PER EVENT			17,942,000	11.6 %
TOTAL GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' SINGLES (TWO EVENTS) 35,884,000 11.6%				
QUALIFYING - GENT Third Round	TLEMEN'S AND LADIES' SINGLES	40,000	640,000	11.1 %
Second Round		25,000	800,000	14.9 %
First Round		15,000	960,000	17.6 %
TOTAL PER EVENT			2,400,000	14.9 %
TOTAL GENTLEMEN	N'S AND LADIES' QUALIFYING SINGLES (TWO EVENTS)		4,800,000	14.9 %
GENTLEMEN'S AND Winners	LADIES' DOUBLES (PER PAIR)	650,000	650,000	8.3 %
Runners-up		330,000	330,000	10.0 %
Semi-Finalists		167,000	334,000	11.3 %
Quarter-Finalists		84,000	336,000	12.0 %
Third Round		42,000	336,000	15.9 %
Second Round		25,000	400,000	13.6 %
First Round TOTAL PER EVENT		15,750	2,890,000	14.5 % 11.9 %
	N'S AND LADIES' DOUBLES (TWO EVENTS)		5,780,000	11.9 %
MIXED DOUBLES (P			3,700,000	11.3 %
Winners	ER FAIR)	130,000	130,000	1.6 %
Runners-up		65,000	65,000	1.6 %
Semi-Finalists		33,000	66,000	3.1 %
Quarter-Finalists		17,000	68,000	3.0 %
Second Round		8,500	68,000	9.7 %
First Round TOTAL MIXED DOU	DI EG	4,250	68,000 <b>465,000</b>	6.3 % <b>3.8 %</b>
			403,000	3.0 /6
Winner	LADIES' WHEELCHAIR SINGLES*	65,000	65,000	8.3 %
Runner-up		34,000	34,000	9.7 %
Semi-Finalists		23,000	46,000	9.5 %
Quarter-Finalists		15,500	62,000	6.9 %
First Round		10,000	80,000	- 
TOTAL PER EVENT 287,000 50.3 %				
QUAD WHEELCHAII Winner	R SINGLES	65,000	65,000	8.3 %
Runner-up		34,000	34,000	9.7 %
Semi-Finalists		23,000	46,000	9.5 %
Quarter-Finalists		15,500	62,000	6.9 %
TOTAL QUAD WHEE	ELCHAIR SINGLES		207,000	8.4 %
TOTAL WHEELCHAI	R AND QUAD SINGLES (THREE EVENTS)		781,000	36.3 %
GENTLEMEN'S AND	LADIES' WHEELCHAIR DOUBLES (PER PAIR)*			
Winners		28,000	28,000	7.7 %
Runners-up		14,000	14,000	7.7 %
Semi-Finalists Quarter-Finalists		8,500 5,250	17,000 21,000	6.3 %
TOTAL PER EVENT		0,200	80,000	45.5 %
QUAD WHEELCHAII	R DOUBLES (PER PAIR)			
Winners		28,000	28,000	7.7 %
Runners-up		14,000	14,000	7.7 % 6.3 %
Semi-Finalists TOTAL QUAD WHEE	ELCHAIR DOUBLES	8,500	17,000 59,000	7.3 %
TOTAL WHEELCHAI	R AND QUAD DOUBLES (THREE EVENTS)		219,000	32.7 %
TOTAL WHEELCH	AIR AND QUAD WHEELCHAIR		1,000,000	35.5 %
INVITATION DOUBLES (PER PAIR)				
Winners		35,000	35,000	9.4 %
Runners-up		28,000	28,000	7.7 %
Second place in e		24,000	48,000	9.1 %
Third place in each		24,000	48,000 48,000	9.1 %
Fourth place in ea	ich group DOUBLES PER EVENT	24,000	48,000 207,000	9.1 % 8.9 %
	N DOUBLES (THREE EVENTS)		621,000	8.9 %
	/ENTS PRIZE MONEY		48,550,000	12.3 %
PER DIEMS - esti			1,450,000	12.3 /0
TOTAL PRIZE MO			1,450,000 <b>50,000,000</b>	- 11.9 %
IOTAL PRIZE MO	NE I		əv,vvv,v00	11.9 %